1 www.utopialighting.com UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
N≤
Revised: 11.6.2024LED HIGH OUTPUT INDUSTRIAL EMERGENCY LIGHT
LEDXR
FEATURES:
•	 Injection-molded, engineering grade, 5VA flame
retardant, high-impact thermoplastic construction.
MOUNTING:

Off White Housing (Std.)
Black Housing
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE:  LEDXR-6-5
50W Unit 100W Unit
13.7
(347)
12.68
(322)
2.95
(74)
5
(127)
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters).
Project Name:
Type:
2www.utopialighting.com UTOPIA LIGHTING reserves the right to change specifications, drawings, dimensions without prior notice.
INPUT WATTS (W) INPUT AMPS (A)
120V 277V 120V 277V
LEDXR65 16.0 16.0 0.15 0.06
LEDXR610 30.0 30.0 0.28 0.12
LEDXR125 16.0 16.0 0.15 0.06
LEDXR1210 30.0 30.0 0.28 0.12
Battery Remote
Capacity
Compatible Remote Head Family
RHSLED-MV RH16LED USRHLED